
Hi WATTers!

895 Shoeboxes!  Wow!  That means 895 children and their families will learn 
about Jesus our Savior this Christmas.  Let’s be praying for those people.  If will 
be fun to hear where our boxes end up.  Thank you for helping share God’s love.

Advent is celebrated for 4 Sundays leading up to Christmas.  It is a time for us to 
celebrate the coming of Christ on the very first Christmas.  Take time to  
remember, worship, and praise God for His Gift of Jesus as our Savior.   Share 
the Good News with others!

ADVENT WORD SEARCH

Advent
Wreath
Candles
Purple
Hope
Peace
Joy
Love
Angel
Mary
Joseph
Jesus
Savior
Prayer
Rejoice
Emmanuel



• God always hears and helps us when we ask him.  But his plan may not 
always be what we expected.  Write down your prayer for help here:

• We need to listen carefully for God’s answers when we read His Word, talk to 
parents and teachers, and pray.  Write down a verse from the Bible about 
God answering prayer:

• We need to ask God to show us His plan and help us to obey it.  Pray and ask 
God to help you discover His plan and obey it:

• God is our Savior.  He promises 
to watch over us according to His plan
in His time.  Praise and thank God  for 
His answers to your prayer:

Nov 27 Sat Habakkuk 1:2-13 Habakkuk’s Prayer
Nov 28 Sun Habakkuk 2:1-5 Waiting for God’s Promise
Nov 29 Mon Habakkuk 2:9-16 God Explains
Nov 30 Tues Habakkuk 3:1-19 Last Prayer

“But the person who is godly will live by his faithfulness.”  
Habakkuk 2:4



Hope

Love

Joy

Peace

During Advent we get ready to celebrate the birth of Jesus.  Find a 
Bible verse for the key word in each box.  Each candle reminds us 
who God is.  How will you let your light shine for God this week? 

Are you praying for your shoeboxes?



“God has breathed life into all Scripture.  It is useful for teaching us 
what is true.”  2 Timothy 3:16

Dec 1 Wed 2 Tim 1:1-7 Rekindle our Faith
Dec 2 Thur 2 Tim 1:8-16 Response to God’s Call
Dec 3 Fri 2 Tim 2:1-13 Entrust Our Lives to God
Dec 4 Sat 2 Tim 2:14-19 An Approved Worker
Dec 5 Sun 2 Tim 2:20-26 Vessels for Honorable Use
Dec 6 Mon 2 Tim 3:19 The Power of Godliness
Dec 7 Tues 2 Tim3:10-17 Follow What We Have Learned
Dec 8 Wed 2 Tim 4:1-8 The Good Fight of Faith
Dec 9 Thurs 2 Tim 4:9-22 The Lord Never Leaves Us
Dec 10 Fri Job 32:1-10 Let God Take the Lead
Dec 11  Sat Job 32:11-22 Mean What You Say

God’s  WORD is POWERFUL.  
We need to study it, obey it, and share it with others.  

• Choose a verse from 2 Timothy.  Write it down here and memorize it.

• What does it mean?

• What will you do to obey it?

• How will you share what you have learned?  With who?





“God is honored because he is so powerful.  There is no teacher 
equal to him…Remember to thank him for what he’s done.  People 
have praised him with their songs.”  Job 36:22,24
Dec 12 Sun Job 33:1-13 God is Our Friend
Dec 13 Mon Job 33:14-31 Warning Signs
Dec 14 Tues Job 34:1-12 God is Just
Dec 15 Wed Job 34:21-30 God Sees It All
Dec 16 Thurs Job 35:9-16 God Helps the Humble
Dec 17 Fri Job 36:5-16 Let God Take the Lead
Dec 18  Sat Job 36:22-33 Great Is Our God

God is for us- not against us.  But sometimes we forget.  Talk to him
in prayer about a time you felt that way.  Pray for patience and 
strength to believe what you know- not what you feel.  

In difficult times how can you remember and help others remember 
that is on our side?

Write down your thoughts about how great God is.  Read or sing it 
back to Him in praise and worship.





“…Do you understand the wonders of the God who has perfect 
knowledge?...That’s why they have respect for him.  He cares about 
all those who are wis..”  Job 37:16, 24

Jesus is the Creator and the Master of our lives. 

Praise Him for his mighty power:

Think about how Nature obeys God.  Pray and ask God to help you be just 
as obedient:

Can you pray this prayer? Or write your own?
Dear Jesus, You are the One that all creation has been waiting for. 

God sent you to save the world from sin. Thank you.  We love you.
In Jesus Name we pray, Amen.

Dec 19 Sun Job 37:1-13 God is Powerful
Dec 20 Mon Job 37:14-24 Our God is Above All
Dec 21 Tues Job 38:1-21 The Lord Speaks
Dec 22 Wed Job 38:25-35 Here We Are
Dec 23 Thurs Job 38:39 – 39:4 Wild Animals
Dec 24 Fri Isaiah 11:1-9 The Promise of A Branch.
Dec 25 Sat John 1:9-18 The One and Only





“My ears had heard about you.  But now my own eyes have seen you.”  
Job 42:5

Dec 26 Sun Job 39:5-18 More Wild Animals
Dec 27 Mon Job 40:1-5 Listening to God
Dec 28 Tues Job 40:6-24 Am I Right?
Dec 29 Wed Job 41:1-29 Big Challenge
Dec 30 Thurs Job 42:1-6 Accepting God’s Plans
Dec 31 Fri Job 42:7-17 The End

• Write down some facts about your favorite wild animal.  What do they 
teach you about God?

• How can you be a better listener?  To God? To parents? To friends?

Jesus has conquered all things.  
• What is a small challenge for you in 2022?  

• What is a big challenge for you in 2022?  

You cannot beat the challenges on your own but God can help you to.  
Pray and ask him to help you to listen,  trust, and obey Him for victory


